DA-L1A800.4BR
MAX POWER: 800Wx4CH
FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 20Hz-20kHz
SENSITIVITY: 200MV
4 CHANNEL CLASS D AMPLIFIER
EXTREME A800.4
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
RMS POWER
DIMENSIONS
138 mm x 123.5 mm x 59.5 mm
Max Power:                                  800W x 4 CH
Sensitivity:                                   200MV
Signal to Noise Ratio:                102DB
Frequency Response:                20Hz-20kHz
Crossover High Pass (HPF):     40Hz-2kHz
Crossover Low Pass: (LPF):      40Hz-2kHz
Impedance of Entry:                  2 Ohms
THD:                                               1%
(2 Ohms:  200W RMS x 4 CH)
COMMON SYSTEM SETUP